

7 CS DJ ADJ 175/25 UMA GUPTA Vs. SANTOSH SHARMA

08.05.2025

Present: Ms. Namrata, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

As per Ahlmad report, PF already filed but, process could not be issued. Be issued within a week on the PF already filed.

Put up for further proceedings on **09.06.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 08.05.2025 (sr)