

19

CS DJ ADJ 175/25

UMA GUPTA Vs. SANTOSH SHARMA

18.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Defendant is already declared ex-parte vide order dt.
18.12.2025.

Today the matter is fixed for ex-parte PE.

List for purpose fixed on **14.08.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 18.05.2026